
Baker Boys Kevin 082 813 9631 info@baker-boys.co.za www.bakerboys.co.za

Divine Delights Jennifer / Mien 082 977 3747 info@divinedelights.co.za www.divinedelights.co.za

Fruize Gourmet Ice Pops Jessica 082 813 8022 jessica@fruize.co.za www.fruize.co.za

Karamella Candy Buffets Stephanie 011 476 3344 info@karamellacandy.com www.karamellacandy.com

Magnolia Bake & Cake Stephanie 011 760 2058 info@magnoliacakes.co.za www.magnoliacakes.co.za

Nougatine's Jean-Mari 079 883 3568

Sugar & Ice Kate 011 788 1202 sugar.n.ice@mweb.co.za www.sugar.ice.co.za

Caar'I Flora Alan 012 460 8699 caariflora@gmail.com www.theweddingemporium.co.za

Café Fleur Chantelle 082 681 1862 chantelle@cafefleur.co.za www.cafefleur.co.za

Distinct Weddings Natasha 082 876 5219 design@distinctweddings.co.za www.distinctweddings.co.za

Dream Canvas Michelle 072 765 8451 info@dreamcanvasevents.co.za www.dreamcanvasevents.co.za

Oopsie Daisy Michelle 082 452 3401 michelle@oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za www.oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za

Red in Paris Events Kelly 072 149 0947 kelly@redinparisevents.com www.redinparisevents.com

Ruby Moon Sally 082 459 4096 sally@rubymoon.co.za www.rubymoonweddings.blogspot.com

Ruby Rain Mona 082 853 2023 mona@rubyrain.co.za www.rubyrain.co.za

The Bloom Room Cindy 072 240 6044 cindy@thebloomroom.co.za www.thebloomroom.co.za

Audio Torch Henry 072 187 2986 audiotorch@live.co.za http://www.audiotorch.co.za/

Blaste Charlene 011 675 5580 info@blaste.co.za www.blaste.co.za

Cream Cheese Morne 082 787 6434 info@creamcheese.co.za www.creamcheese.co.za

Mtones Mike 079 511 4112 info@mtones.co.za www.mtones.co.za

Pulse DJ Liam 073 601 8384 liam@pulsedjs.co.za www.pulsedjs.co.za

Soundworx Barry 011 793 1955 info@soundworx.co.za www.soundworx.co.za

Up A Tone JP 071 868 3114 weddings@upatone.co.za www.upatone.co.za

DeLight Tony 082 574 3200 de.light@vodamial.co.za www.delightevents.co.za

Draping Worx Clinton 74  370 9252 clinton@drapingworx.co.za www.drapingworx.co.za

NDM Weddings & Events Samantha 082 303 0436 samantha@ndmevents.co.za www.ndmevents.co.za

Bridal Wardrobe 071 352 9098 info@bridalwardrobe.co.za www.bridalwardrobe.co.za

Bride & Co 011 807 4007 info@brideandco.co.za www.brideco.co.za

De La Vida Bridal Couture 011 431 4304 info@delavida.co.za www.delavida.co.za

Diaan Daniels 011 465 7121 info@diaan.co.za www.diaan.co.za

Olivelli 011 782 1155 info@www.olivelli.co.za www.olivelli.co.za

Pronovias 081 884 6984 info@bridalcollection.co.za www.bridalcollection.co.za

St. Lorient 012 460 0284 bridal@stlorient.co.za www.stlorient.co.za

Blue Earth Marimba Joan 082 266 4229 marimba1@telkomsa.net www.reverbnation.com

Event Caricature Alan 082 369 872 alanjgsimpson@gmail.com www.alansimpson.co.za

Jacques Lagesse Jacques 082 652 7260 jacques@jacqueslagesse.com www.jacqueslagesse.com

Saxophonist Rike 082 784 4719 rikecoetzer@gmail.com www.thesaxplayer.co.za

The Rocketeers Doug 084 310 6485 rocketeersband@gmail.com www.rocketeers.co.za

Up A Tone JP 071 868 3114 weddings@upatone.co.za www.upatone.co.za

Danielle Kaplan ("FRINGE") Danielle 072 889 9680 stylist.fringe@gmail.com

Gail Gleimius Gail 082 452 0766 hereandhair@gmail.com

K. Lauryn Salon Kyle 072 432 1071 info@klauryn.co.za www.klauryn.co.za

Composure Hair & Makeup Angelique 082 779 5240 angelique@composuresa.com www.composuresa.com

                                     Recommended Service Providers

                                                                               Cakes & Sweets

                                                                               Décor & Flowers

                                                                           Draping & Lighting

                                                             Entertainment & Live Musicians 

                                                                                        DJ

                                                                                   Dresses

                                                                            Hair Dressers

                                                                      Make-Up Artists



Erin Smylie Walsh Erin 082 681 0642 erinsmylie@gmail.com www.erinsmylie.co.za

Janell Donders Janell 082 295 3083 donders@worldonline.co.za www.wedding-make-up.co.za

Jonice de Villiers Jonice 079 512 2009 info@jdvstyling.co.za www.jdvstyling.co.za

Ntombi Nhlapo Ntombi 072 822 4723 ntombi@extravaganza.co.za www.extravaganza.co.za

Christa Lizamore 082 960 0933 info@marriageofficer.co.za

Dianne Nash 076 707 9007 dianne.nash@nashco.co.za www.nashco.co.za

Henrich Lottering 084 730 2887 0837302887@mtnloaded.co.za www.theweddingdirectory.co.za

Lynette Swart 082 885 6925 www.idoinspirations.co.za

Nick Prinsloo 071 677 0291 www.yourweddingceremony.co.za

Nigel Levings 072 431 7937 nigel@weddingregistration.co.za www.weddingregistration.co.za

Raymond Hauptfleish 082 802 5050 info@rfhinc.co.za www.rfhinc.co.za

Ryan Hogarth 082 441 8417 ryan@hogarth.co.za www.ryanhogarth.com

Chilli Pix Eugene 072 843 9243 eugene@chillipix.co.za www,chilli-pix.co.za

JC Crafford JC 082 891 0936  smile@jccrafford.com www.jccrafford.com

Snap Booths Samantha 076 366 2468 info@snapbooths.co.za www.snapbooths.co.za

Alexander Smith Alexander 083 505 8891 smile@alexandersmith.co.za www.alexandersmith.co.za

Artistry of Adam Hilton Adam 082 851 3515 adamhiltonphoto@gmail.com www.adamhilton.co.za

Christiaan David Christiaan 084 504 7721 info@christiaandavid.com www.christiaandavids.com

Chilli Pix Eugene 072 843 9243 eugene@chillipix.co.za www.chilli-pix.co.za

JC Crafford JC 082 891 0936 smile@jccrafford.com www.jccrafford.com

Patrick Furter Patrick 082 550 0139 info@patrickfurter.co.za www.patrickfurter.co.za

Book-A-Ride Duane 083 234 8114 bookaride247@gmail.com

Moover Shuttle Services William 082 903 4403 moovershuttleservices@gmail.com

Ulysses tours & transfers 082 566 5506 info@ulysses.co.za www.ulysses.co.za

Chrystalace 012 998 9801 info@chrystalace.com www.crystalace.com

D- Design 083 271 4066 ddesign@pop.co.za

Lily Young 082 697 3399 lizanie@lilyyoung.co.za www.lilyyoung.co.za

Pistachio Design 064 511 7897 admin@pistachiodesigns.co.za www.pistachiodesigns.co.za

Secret Diary 021 914 7224 info@secretdiary.co.za www.secretdiary.co.za

Black Tie 012 342 6632 pretoria@blacktie.co.za www.blacktie.co.za

Euro Suit 012 807 4000 info@eurosuit.co.za www.eurosuit.co.za

The Designer Warehouse 011 024 8992 thedesignerwarehouse@yahoo.com www.thedesignerwarehouse.co.za

Motion craft Films Andre 082 319 3605 motioncraftfilms@gmail.com www.motioncraftfilms.co.za

Belles & Bouquets Moira Fourie 082 776 1033 moira@bellesandbouquets.co.za www.bellesandbouquets.co.za

Blue Olive Events Zenobia Davids 082 761 1721 info@blueolive.co.za www.blueolive.co.za

Distinct Weddings Natasha 082 876 5219 design@distinctweddings.co.za www.distinctweddings.co.za

The wedding Specialist Khali 082 445 9086 info@theweddingspecialist.co.za www.theweddingspecialist.co.za

Splendid Wedding Company Eve 072 221 5882 info@splendidweddingcompany.com www.splendidweddingcompany.com

Trendy Events Michelle 082 308 5314 info@trendyevents.co.za www.trendyevents.co.za

                                                                Videographers

                                                             Wedding Planners

                                                        Ministers / Marriage Officer

                                                                     Photo Booth

                                                                     Stationery

                                                                       Tuxedo's

                                                                 Shuttle Service

                                                                  Photographers


